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MATEI, Alexandru
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Federatia Romana de Judo Campionatul National U23 Individual M+F
7th & 8th May 2021

Weight category: Masculin -60 kg

RESULTS
1
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3
3
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7

MATEI, Alexandru DINA
DRIMBA, Bogdan VNCM
OANCEA, Claudiu CJUN
MOCANU, Victor Gabrian RAPD
TIFREA, Gheorghe Laurentiu CVCM
LUNGU, Flavius DINA
MIHAI, Robert Florian CJUN
OLAH, Csongor HRSS
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-60 kg
(14 competitors)


